Race Date
August 26, 2017

Overall
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Name
Joel McCoy
Ashley Bramble
Julian Rizza
Luke Bookamer
Brian Seymore
Cody Steigerwald
Zachary Reichard
Paul Gardner
Justin Budai
Dylan Marketch
Nick Argenas
Mark Brader
Justin Innocent
Daniel Geisler
Bret Trotla
Anthony Motta
Nina Strelec
Joe Andreola
Natalie Wells
Rocky Cersosimo
Jakob Stashko
Meghan Mastroianni
Steve Spreng
X Slusser
Nicole Abbenante
Tony Carmassi
Kwilai Karto
Kim Deemer
Jt Lauffer
Jerrilyn Lauffer
Dan Abbenante
Anthony Martini
Jeffrey McCoy
Lilly Hillebrand
John Paul Andreola
Nicholas Hillebrand
Abby Geisler
Jessa Reed
Serena Cersosimo
Ali Morelli
Mike Mastroianni
Sarah Hoffman
Jaime Dean
Lily Lauffer
Rita Sieczkowski
Sarina Steigerwald
Leasia Karto

Brain Aneurysm Awareness 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Coraopolis PA
New Kensington PA
Gibsonia PA
Harmony PA

Wexford PA
Allison Park PA
Pittsburgh PA

I PA
Verona PA

Harwick PA
Pittsburgh PA

Bruceton Mills
Sewickley PA

North Versailles PA
Gibsonia PA

North Huntingdon PA
Coraopolis PA
Butler PA

Pittsburgh PA
West Mifflin PA
Sewickley PA
Pittsburgh PA
Baden PA
Baden PA
Monroeville PA
Oakmont PA
Coraopolis PA

Pittsburgh PA

Pittsburgh PA
Dublin OH
Gibsonia PA

Pittsburgh PA
Wexford PA
Baden PA
Lower Burrell PA
Harmony PA
Sewickley PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Race
162 22
27 29
211 24
26 17
273 35
265 22
208 25
68 44
278 25
266 22
16 25
270 32
94 33
71 29
271 46
267 22
247 42
279 24
258 36
36 26
235 11
160 24
233 53
268 47
6 28
35 29
121 10
48 36
137 10
136 40
1 25
158 28
161 48
276 12
13 11
275 39
70 29
207 32
37 24
269 25
277 56
88 26
47 52

138
227 58
245 16
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Top

Top

20-29
13-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29

1-12
20-29
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
1-12

2 30-39
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1-12
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49

1-12

1-12
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59

0-0
50-59
13-19

0-0

Time Pace
20:18.7 6:33/M
20:57.1 6:45/M
21:55.6 7:04/M
22:19.5 7:12/M
22:24.8 7:14/M
22:27.7 7:15/M
22:36.1 7:17/M
22:55.9 7:24/M
23:24.3 7:33IM
23:34.9 7:36/M
23:52.1 7:42/M
23:56.8 7:43/M
24:05.3 7:46/M
25:00.4 8:04/M
25:02.5 8:05/M
25:09.6 8:07/M
25:23.1 8:11/M
25:43.2 8:18/M
25:54.8 8:21/M
25:56.2 8:22/M
26:47.6 8:38/M
27:07.9 8:45/M
27:42.9 8:56/M
27:45.4 8:57/M
27:46.9 8:57/M
27:48.8 8:58/M
27:50.1 8:59/M
28:10.6 9:05/M
28:49.0 9:18/M
28:57.3 9:20/M
29:20.3 9:28/M
29:23.0 9:29/M
29:27.6 9:30/M
29:40.0 9:34/M
29:44.3 9:35/M
29:50.3 9:37/M
30:05.9 9:42/M
30:07.1 9:43/M
30:08.9 9:43/M
30:12.3 9:45/M
30:48.8 9:56/M
32:26.0 10:28/M
33:52.1 10:55/M
33:56.0 10:57/M
33:59.3 10:58/M
34:22.8 11:05/M
35:46.8 11:32/M
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Race Date
August 26, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name
Navneeth Narayana
Lisa Richardson
Robert Friedlander
Liam Jankowitz
Brian Jankowitz
Frank Koziol
Mary Kovacevic
Wendy Hildreth
Juliana Beam
Michelle McCoy
Kathleen Jankowitz
Julian Jankowitz
Rachel Jankowitz
Rania Innocent
Maya Innocent
Tharli Karto
Yenner Karto
llse Karto

Brain Aneurysm Awareness 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Allison Park PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Wampum PA
Wampum PA

Monroeville PA
Coraopolis PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
New Kensington PA
New Kensington PA
Sewickley PA
Sewickley PA
Sewickley PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Race
280 23
210 27
65 49
112
109 40
129 33
128 37
274 51
21
163 47
111
110
113 40
97
96
123 6
124 46
120 38
2
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20-29
20-29
40-49
0-0
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
0-0
40-49
0-0
0-0
40-49
0-0
0-0
1-12
40-49
30-39

Time Pace
36:31.6 11:47/M
37:12.3 12:00/M
37:36.6 12:08/M
38:12.9 12:19/M
38:13.7 12:20/M
41:12.0 13:17/M
41:13.1 13:18/M
41:28.6 13:23/M
41:37.1 13:25/M
46:54.2 15:08/M
48:26.3 15:37/M
49:00.4 15:48/M
49:01.4 15:49/M
49:52.8 16:05/M
50:00.7 16:08/M
53:00.4 17:06/M
55:39.2 17:.57/M
55:40.0 17:57/M

08/28/2017 05:55:26



